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Marion County 
Board of County Commissioners 
———————————————————————————— 
Community Services 
             
 2710 East Silver Springs Blvd. 
 Ocala, FL 34470 
 Phone: 352-671-8770  
 Fax: 352-671-8769 

 

MARION COUNTY PURCHASE ASSISTANCE LENDERS CONSORTIUM 

February 2020 Meeting 

 
 

1st FINANCIAL INC. 

14100 Palmetto Frontage Inc, Suite 

108 

Miami, FL 33016 

Phone:305-392-5414 

Cell: 352-208-0905 

Fax: 305-392-2374 

Angel Cruz 

angel.cruz@ffiloans.com 

Speaks Spanish 

 

AMERICAN NEIGHBORHOOD 

MORTGAGE CO                                                                 

1515 E. Silver Springs Blvd, Ste 115 

Ocala, FL 34470                                        

Phone: 352-433-0742                              

Cell: 352-438-6986                                     

Fax: 800-524-9733                                    

Carolyn LaRoss                                           

claross@annie-mac.com 

 

AMERIFIRST HOME 

MORTGAGE 

4432 NW 23rd Ave, Suite 3 

Gainesville, FL 32606 

Phone: 352-204-4801 

Cell: 352-538-4516 

Fax: 352-363-2507 

Juanita Biles 

jbiles@amerifirst.com 

 

AMERIS BANK                                                       

5400 College Road                                      

Ocala, FL 34474                                             

Cell: 585-305-2470                                        

Fax: 904-380-5928                                          

Peter Peconaro                                          

peter.peconaro@amerisbank.com 

    

BANK OZK                                                     

8375 SR 200 W                                             

Ocala, FL 34481 

Phone: 813-715-4700 

Cell: 813-713-4153 

Fax: 813-762-1342 

Chuck Davis  

chuckdavis@ozk.com  

COAST 2 COAST LENDING                            

1630 SE 18th St, Suite 203                             

Ocala, FL 34471                                                                                   

Cell: 386-882-8607                                          

Fax: 888-745-9278                                           

Bethany Butler                                                

bethany.butler@hgfloans.com      

FIRST FEDERAL BANK 

2226 E Silver Springs Blvd. 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Phone: 352-236-6509 

Cell: 352-427-3535 

Fax: 888-559-1884 

Lauren Chenette 

chenettel@ffbf.com                                                        

-----------------------                                                           

Pam Drew 

drewp@ffbf.com                                                                                       

7621 SW Hwy 200 Suite 100                    

Ocala, FL 34476                                          

Phone: 352-236-6508                                  

Cell: 352-274-2709                                        

Fax: 888-559-1884                                         

FLORIDA CREDIT UNION 

3504 E. Silver Springs Blvd.                             

Ocala, FL 34470                                                    

Jeffrey Hill 

 jeffrey.hill@flcu.org                                                                                                  

Phone:352-237-8222 ext 8021                         

Cell: 352-231-0614                                                  

Edgar Manzanares                                             

Phone: 352-237-8222 ext 8023                        

edgar.manzanares@flcu.org                          

----------------------------------                                     

Mike Zysek  

michael.zysek@flcu.org                                                    

10 Bahia Ave Lane                                                 

Ocala, FL 34472                                                    

Phone: 352-237-8222 ext 6705 
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FLORIDA CREDIT UNION                                  

1615 NW 80th Blvd                                              

Gainesville, FL 32606                                           

Phone: 352-377-4141 ext 5241                    

Gregory Pingue                                                    

gregory.pingue@flcu.org                                 

Shannon Ruiz 

shannon.ruiz@flcu.org                                                                                     

Phone:352-377-4141 ext 2905                       

Byron Zonin  

byron.zonin@flcu.org                                                      

Phone: 352-377-4141 ext 2182                                                           

-------------------------                                                     

Lanesha Jones  
lanesha.jones@flcu.org                                                

3720 NW 13th St                                                  

Gainesville, FL 32609                                      

Phone: 352-377-4141 ext 5021                    

Cell: 352-554-1836                                            

HOME TEAM EQUITY 

112 W Indiana Ave. 

Deland, FL 32720 

Phone: 386-490-4914 

Cell: 352-525-5249 

Fax: 888-408-6040 

Teresa Bollinger 

teresa.bollinger@hteloans.us  

LANDMARK MORTGAGE 

PLANNERS 

3227 SE Maricamp Rd. Ste 101 

Ocala, FL 34471 

Phone: 352-304-5700 

Cell: 352-209-4017 

Fax: 888-239-4567 

Robby Gibson 

robby@lmploans.com   

Greg Godin 

greg@lmploans.com                                                                                                               

Phone: 352-304-5700                                  

Cell: 352-512-1517                                               

PMF MORTGAGE FUNDING 

302 Lithia Pinecrest Rd 

Brandon, FL 33511 

Phone: 813-409-0384 

Cell: 727-365-9493 

Fax: 813-643-5620 

Elvin M. Torres 

elvintorres1962@gmail.com  

Speaks Spanish  

    

 

PRIME LENDING 

3200 SW 34th Ave. Suite 101 

Bldg100 

Ocala, FL 34474 

Phone: 352-877-7909 

Cell: 352-817-1495 

Debra (Debbie) Hart 

debbie.m.hart@primelending.com  

 

 

REGIONS MORTGAGE 

1700 SE 17th St 

Ocala, FL 34471 

Phone: 352-854-4129 

Cell: 352-598-8155 

Fax: 205-261-4735 

Gary Leist 

gary.leist@regions.com  

 

SOUTHERN HOME LOANS 

2050 E Silver Springs Blvd. 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Phone: 352-622-1521 

Fax: 352-622-2835 

Brandon Crysler                                          

BC@southernhl.com                                    

Speaks Spanish 

Anne Krim 

anne@southernhl.com  

 

STRESS LESS MORTGAGE, 

LLC 

11130 SE 36th Ave.  

Belleview, FL 34420 

Cell: 352-572-9060 

Fax: 352-693-3786 

Eric Eckenroth 

elender@live.com  

    

SUNTRUST-TRUIST                                       

203 E Silver Springs Blvd                             

Ocala, FL 34470                                                 

Phone: 352-402-6908                                    

Cell: 352-454-9225                                         

Daniel Rupakus                                            

daniel.a.rupakus@suntrust.com  

TOWN & COUNTRY 

MORTGAGE SERVICES 

937 N Magnolia Ave. 

Orlando, FL 32803 

Cell: 352-874-5002 

Christine M. Rodriguez 

christine@tcmflorida.com  

TOWN SQUARE MORTGAGE                          

1633 E. Vine St. Suite 110                            

Kissimmee, FL 34744                                   

Phone: 407-201-6738                                  

Cell: 787-529-8255                                        

Fax: 407-386-9162                                      

Melissa Martinez                                           

mmartinez@tsmlending.com                  

Speaks Spanish 

UNION HOME MORTGAGE                         

2609 SW 33rd St Unit 101 Ste 5                      

Ocala, FL 34471                                                  

Office: 352-289-1164                                      

Cell: 352-804-4310                                        

John Celebre                                                  

jcelebre@unionhomemortgage.com             

------------------------------                  

Waldemar Cabrera 

wcabrera@unionhomemortgage.com            

4210 NW 37th Pl Suite 700 

Gainesville, FL 32606 

Cell: 352-727-8418 

Fax: 352-289-2059 

Speaks Spanish 
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